GANGADHAR MEHER UNIVERSITY
AMRUTA VIHAR. SAMBALPUR
e
LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE Y EAR 2020
SLNo. Occasion No. of davs Date(s) Dav(s)
I New vear’s day 01 01.01.2020 | " Wednesday
2; Pausha purnima 01 10.01.2020 Friday
3. | Makar Sankranti ol 15.01.2020 [ Wednesday
| 4 Netaji/ Veer Surendra Sai Javanati 01 23.01.2020 Thursday
. 3 Basanta Panchami 01 30.01.2020 Thursday
6. Maha Shivaratri 01 21.02.2020 Friday
T Day following Maha Shivaratri 01 22.02.2020 Saturday
8. Panchavatiraj Divas 01 03.03.2020 Thursday
) Dola Purnima ol 09.03.2020 Monday
I(.).' : Holi 01 10.03.2020 Tuesday
11, + | Utkal Divas 01 01.04.2020 Wednesday
12. Sri Ram Navami 01 02.04.2020 Thursday
15. Good Friday 01 10.04.2020 Friday
14. Maha Vishuva Sankranti 01 13.04.2020 Monday
15. Summer vacation 35 08.05.2020 ta 19.06.2020 Friday to Friday
16. Ratha Yatra 01 23.06.2020 Tuesday
17. Bahuda vatra 01 01.07.2020 Wednesday
18. Id-ul-zuha 01 01.08.2020 Saturday
19. Janmastami .0l 11.08.2020 Tuesday
20. Independence Day 01 15.08.2020 Saturday
21, Ganesh Puja 01 22.08.2020 Saturday
22, Day following Nuakhai 01 24.08.2020 Monday
23. Mahalaya 0l 17.09.2020 Thursday
24. Gandhi _i.ayami 01 02.10.2020 Friday
- 25 Puja Holidags - 10 21.10.2020 t0 31.10.2020 | Wednesday to Saturday
26. Diwali/Kalipuja 01 14.11.2020 : © 7 Sawrday
37. | RasaPumima : o1 30112020 ° Monday
28. Parthamastami 01 08.12.2020 Tuesday
29, | X-mas holiday 01 25.12.2020 Friday
Total 72

In addition to the above holidays the employees of G.M University may avail optional holidays
not exceeding one day during the calendar Year 2020 on festive occasion as mentioned by the Govt. of Odisha
for the year 2020. All member are requested to intimate their preference on optional holiday to the office by 31
Jan, 2020. .

In addition to this, the Vice-Chancellor may at his discretion grant 04 (four) days holidays on
special occasions as and when required.
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Copy submitted to the Commissioner-cum-Secretary to the Hon’ble Chancellor, G.M
University, Raj Bhawan, Bhubaneswar for information.

MemoNo.66S T /oMU

Copy submitted to the Director, Higher Education. Odisha. Bhubaneswar for information and
necessary action.
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